time, whereas the video unit must service all ANC communities both in the region
and abroad.
Production is limited to only one U-matic unit for location work.
However, basic training is underway and can continue through phase 1 and 2 with
an infusion of approximately US $ 312,000 (three hundred and twelve thousand) in
capital expenditure over the next year and an initial annual operating budget of
US $ 81,000 (eighty one thousand), in two phases - January to June of $36,000 and
July to December of $45,000.
PHASE ONE: January to June 1987
CAPITAL EXPENDITURE: $ 102,000
OPERATING BUDGET: $ 36,000
This stage compliments the pesent production and editing capabilities of the Video